
1a Tappa Giro FVG Elite‐Under 23 ‐ Cronosquadre
AQUILEIA (UD) GRADO  (GO)

Km Km Km

parziali progres. all'arrivo 44 46 48 50 52

4 Km 0,0 0,0 23,7 16:00 16:00 16:00 16:00 16:00

2 Aquileia  Piazza Capitolo 0,0 0,0 23,7

2 Aquileia Via patriarca Popone, SN Via Giulia Augusta SR352 0,1 0,1 23,6 16:00 16:00 16:00 16:00 16:00

2 Aquileia SN verso località Beligna SP91 0,7 0,8 22,9 16:01 16:01 16:01 16:00 16:00

0 Località Beligna Via San Lorenzo, Ponte Tiel SP91 2,6 3,4 20,3 16:04 16:04 16:04 16:04 16:03

1 San Lorenzo Via San Lorenzo SP91, Svolta a Dx in via Palazzatto SP68 0,6 4,0 19,7 16:05 16:05 16:05 16:04 16:04

0 Palazzatto Via Palazzatto SP68 1,5 5,5 18,2 16:07 16:07 16:06 16:06 16:06

0 Località Zemole Via Palazzatto SP68 svolta a Dx su via Luseo SP19 3,5 9,0 14,7 16:12 16:11 16:11 16:10 16:10

0 Località Luseo SP19 3,7 12,7 11,0 16:17 16:16 16:15 16:15 16:14

0 Campo di Punta Spin‐Villaggio Europa Via Monfalcone SP19 3,1 15,8 7,9 16:21 16:20 16:19 16:18 16:18

0 Grado Via Monfalcone SP19 svolta a SN su via dell'Orione 2,1 17,9 5,8 16:24 16:23 16:22 16:21 16:20

0 Grado Via dell'Orione inizio Lungomare 6,1 18,8 4,9 16:25 16:24 16:23 16:22 16:21

0 Grado Viale Regina Elena 1,8 20,6 3,1 16:28 16:26 16:25 16:24 16:23

0 Grado Viale Regina Elena svolta a DX su via Guglielmo Marconi 1,1 21,7 2,0 16:29 16:28 16:27 16:26 16:25

0 Grado Solta aDX suvia Dante Alighieri 0,1 21,8 1,9 16:29 16:28 16:27 16:26 16:25

0 Grado Viale del Sole ‐ Terme di Grado 1,0 22,7 1,0 16:30 16:29 16:28 16:27 16:26

0 Grado Svolta SN su Viale della Libertà 0,7 23,4 0,3 16:31 16:30 16:29 16:28 16:27

0 Grado Svolta DX su Viale del Turismo 0,1 23,5 0,2 16:32 16:30 16:29 16:28 16:27

2 GRADO (GO) Sport Village ARRIVO 0 23,7 0,0 16:32 16:30 16:29 16:28 16:27
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hlm Località

AQUILEIA (UD) Piazza Capitolo


